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https://turfmachinery.rrproducts.com/

Details

Heavy-gauge solid steel construction with sturdy U-
Shaped frame and powder-coated finish. All reels
feature heavy-duty ribbed discs with rolled edges
for safety and longevity. Ready for wall, floor or
overhead installation. Adjustable long-wearing
brake assembly. Designed to hold hose for pressure
washing, steam cleaning, and spray operations as
well as wash down and compressed air. Hose not

included.

Specifications
Manufacturer
Hose Included
Hose Inside
Diameter
Hose Length
Hose Outside
Diameter
Maximum Pressure
Weight

Cox Reels
No
.5in

225 ft
.875in

4000 psi
311b



